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BEFORE THE ARIZONA CORPORATION L U 1 V i i v u u u -  - - 

GARY PIERCE 
BRENDA BURNS 
BOB BURNS 
SUSAN BITTER SMITH 

IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF 

COMPANY FOR THE ESTABLISHMENT OF JUST AND 
REASONABLE RATES AND CHARGES FOR UTILITY 
SERVICE DESIGNED TO REALIZE A REASONABLE 
RATE OF RETURN ON THE FAIR VALUE OF ITS 
PROPERTY THROUGHOUT THE STATE OF ARIZONA 

GLOBAL WATER - PAL0 VEIZDE UTILITIES 

IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF 

BUCKEYE DIVISION FOR THE ESTABLISHMENT OF 
JUST AND REASONABLE RATES AND CHARGES FOR 
UTILITY SERVICE DESIGNED TO REALIZE A 
REASONABLE RATE OF RETURN ON THE FAIR 
VALUE OF ITS PROPERTY THROUGHOUT THE 
STATE OF ARIZONA 
IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF 
WILLOW VALLEY WATER CO. FOR THE 
ESTABLISHMENT OF JUST AND REASONABLE 
RATES AND CHARGES FOR UTILITY SERVICE 
DESIGNED TO REALIZE A REASONABLE RATE OF 
RETURN ON THE FAIR VALUE OF ITS PROPERTY 
THROUGHOUT THE STATE OF ARIZONA 
IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF 

FOR THE ESTABLISHMENT OF JUST AND 
REASONABLE RATES AND CHARGES FOR UTILITY 
SERVICE DESIGNED TO REALIZE A REASONABLE 
RATE OF RETURN ON THE FAIR VALUE OF ITS 

VALENCIA WATER COMPANY - GREATER 

GLOBAL WATER - SANTA CRUZ WATER COMPANY 

PROPERTY THROUGHOUT THE STATE OF ARIZONA 
IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF 
WATER UTILITY OF GREATER TONOPAH FOR 
THE ESTABLISHMENT OF JUST AND REASONABLE 
RATES AND CHARGES FOR UTILITY SERVICE 
DESIGNED TO REALIZE A REASONABLE RATE OF 
RETURN ON THE FAIR VALUE OF ITS PROPERTY 
THROUGHOUT THE STATE OF ARIZONA 

DOCKET NO. SW-20445A-09-0077 

DOCKET NO. W-0245 1A-09-0078 

DOCKET NO. W-01732A-09-0079 

DOCKET NO. W-20446A-09-0080 

DOCKET NO. W-02450A-09-008 1 

Notice of Filing Compliance 
(Decision No. 71878) 
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IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF 

FOR THE ESTABLISHMENT OF JUST AND 
REASONABLE RATES AND CHARGES FOR UTILITY 
SERVICE DESIGNED TO REALIZE A REASONABLE 
RATE OF RETURN ON THE FAIR VALUE OF ITS 
PROPERTY THROUGHOUT THE STATE OF ARIZONA 

VALENCIA WATER COMPANY - TOWN DIVISION 
DOCKET NO. W-0 12 12A-09-0082 

Notice of Filing Compliance 
(Decision No. 71878) 

Decision No. 71878 (September 15, 2010) requires the Global Water - Palo Verde Utilities 

Company, Valencia Water Company - Greater Buckeye Division, Willow Valley Water Company, 

Inc., Global Water -Santa Cruz Water Company, Water Uallty of Greater Tonopah, Inc., and 

Valencia Water Company - Town Division (collectively the “Global Utilities”) to make quarterly 

volumetric threshold rebate reports as a compliance item in this docket. Accordingly, the 

Global Utilities submit their quarterly volumetric threshold rebate report. 

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED this 5th day of March 20 13. 

ROSHKA DEWULF & PATTEN, PLC 

Timothy J. Sabo 
One Arizona Center 
400 East Van Buren Street, Suite 800 
Phoenix, Arizona 85004 

Attorneys for Global Utilities 

Original +13 copies of the foregoing 
filed this 5th day of March 2013, with: 

Docket Control 
Arizona Corporation Commission 
1200 West Washington 
Phoenix, AZ 85007 

2 



1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Jopies of the foregoing hand-delivered/mailed 
his 5th day of March 2013, to: 

,yn A. Farmer, Esq. 
Ihief Administrative Law Judge 
learing Division 
Irizona Corporation Commission 
200 West Washington 
'hoenix, AZ 85007 

'anice Alward, Esq. 
Zhief Counsel, Legal Division 
irizona Corporation Commission 
1200 West Washington 
'hoenix, AZ 85007 

Mr. Steve Olea 
Xrector, Utilities Division 
Arizona Corporation Commission 
I200 West Washington 
Phoenix, AZ 85007 

Brian Bozzo 
Compliance Enforcement Manager 
Utilities Division 
Arizona Corporation Commission 
1200 West Washington 
Phoenix, AZ 85007 

BY 

2 

Daniel W. Pozefsky, Esq. 
Chief Counsel, 
Residential Utility Consumer Office 
1 1 10 West Washington Street, Suite 220 
Phoenix, AZ 85007 

Greg Patterson, Esq. 
WUAA 
916 W. Adams - 3 
Phoenix, AZ 85007 

Garry D. Hays, Esq. 
Law Offices of Garry D. Hays, P.C. 
1702 E. Highland Avenue, Suite 3 16 
Phoenix, AZ 850 16 

Court S.  Rich, Esq. 
Rose Law Group, pc 
6613 N. Scottsdale Road, Suite 220 
Scottsdale, AZ 85250 

Rick Fernandez 
25849 W. Burgess Lane 
Buckeye, AZ 85326 



Quarterly Volumetric Threshold Rebate Report 

Period: 1 Nov 2012 through 31 Jan 2013 
Docket No. W-20445A-09-0077 et  al; Decision No. 71878 

Total Invoices Prepared 
Dollar Amount of 

Invoices Prepared Rebate Provided 
Rebate 

Overall Total of 
Utility Qualifying for the 

Global Water - Santa Cruz Water Company 
NOV-12 16,492 
Dec-12 16,531 
Ian-13 16,535 

Total Rebates Provided 

Valencia Water Company - Town Division 
NOV-12 5,608 
Dec-12 5,598 
Jan-13 5,630 

Total Rebates Provided 

Valencia Water Company - Greater Buckeye Division 
NOV-12 638 
Dec-12 636 
Jan-13 633 

Total Rebates Provided 

Water Utility of Greater Tonopah 
NOV-12 329 
Dec-12 328 
Jan-13 330 

Total Rebates Provided 

Willow Valley Water Company 
NOV-12 1,498 
Dec-12 1,490 
Jan-13 1,494 

Total Rebates Provided 

Global Water - Palo Verde Utilities Company 
NOV-12 
Dec-12 
Jan-13 

Total Rebates Provided 

10,576 50,470.22 
11,316 53,916.82 
12,008 56,568.12 

$ 160,955.16 

3,429 5 13,292.12 
3,443 13,288.17 
3,937 14,840.68 

$ 41,420.97 

442 $ 2,354.47 
460 5 2,362.79 
452 $ 2,668.18 

$ 7,385.44 

188 $ 565.10 
17 1 517.35 
216 713.72 

$ 1,796.17 

982 $ 2,636.40 
1,052 2,867.91 
1,03 1 2,652.86 

$ 8,157.17 

Grand Total of Rebates Provided for All Utilities 


